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
888-731-7878 

MoreMoney4Unow.com 

  

Equestrian 299 
CHAPS brown suede 
size med. Paid $100 sell 
$45. 824-2888 

GIRTH new Orthoflex 
softside leather girth 
$50. Call 824-2888 

  

  

Pets 320 

BIKE, Man’s Mountain 
Bike Excellent Condition 
$70. 333-5372 

i SRS 

Toys & Games 512 
PLAYGROUND Lil 
Tykes 8 in 1 $75 Hed- 
strom Springhorse $35 
Barbie Powerwheel 
Jeep $75 883-9486 

  

ll lL... a, 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

DALLIS- CAPE COD 

  

  

NEWFOUNDLAND 
Puppies, AKC. 1st 
shots & wormed. 

Ready to go 
now! 

570-648-8001 

Bi Ll Ei hl gaia 

Pet Supplies 332 
DOG KENNEL, port- 
able, 6 x 12x 4 ft high, 
w/partial roof, + a fiber- 
glas dog house $125 for 
both 693-4682 

  

Business 

Opportunities 350 

NIGHTCLUB FOR SALE 
Features, dancer now 
Wilkes-Barre area. 
321-674-0996 

       Oversized 4 yr. old 
custom built home. Of- 
fers 2400 Sq ft. + 1000 
Sq ft in LL. on 1 acre. 3 
BR,, LR, DR, 2 spacious 
baths, 1st fir office, 
Beautiful white kitchen, 
2 c/garage, central air, 
brick wall fireplace & 1st 
fl fam. rm. LL reck rm 
w/wood burner. Like 
new Cond. $208,000 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

696-3801 
call Mary Griffin 
Direct 696-0894 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 

     

  

    

    

nL sd -lln1i 
Homes For Sale 800 

EO 
Lots & Acreage 810 

  

DALLAS 

  

Intimate Yet Roomy! 2 
BR ranch w/LR graced 
w/bow window, formal 
DR, brand new kitchen, 
shoes off FR w/stone 
FP, glass encl’d patio, 
new gas heat, central 
air, finished LL, 2 baths 
& 1 car garage. You 
won’t be disappointed! 
$157,900 call Ruth, 696- 
1195. 

Century, 
— lo 

Ruth K. Smith RE 

[[ GREATER W.B. Assoc. 
LIS "OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

DALLAS 
New listing. “Character 
& Charm” on Ige corner 
lot, nice neighborhood, 
2 story, 3 or 4 Ige. BRs, 
HW firs thru-out, spa- 
cious kit. w/ tiled count- 
ers & cherry cabinets, 
1.5 tiled baths, land- 
scaped yard, Ige. deck 
w/ pool, 2 car garage, 
new furnace & roof, low 
taxes, move in cond, 
must see, $159,500. 
Call for appt. 675-1385 
  

HARVERS LARE CAPE C00 

LAKEVIEW TERRACE 
Lake rights included w/ 
this immaculate 3 BR, 2 
Bath, 2 c/ Jarage, LR 
w/brick wall fireplace, 
1st fir Br & bath, 2 fir 2 
Br & bath. Great 
porches. $112,500. 
Lewith & Freeman RE. 
696-3801 call Mary 

Griffin Direct 
696-0894 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

HUGHESTOWN 
250 PARSONAGE ST. 

RMALION 
  

  
  

Loads of Off st. parking 
for this spacious 7 rm, 3 
Br, 1.5 bath 2 story 
home. Spacious room 
sizes in this well main- 
tained home. Owner 
willing to contribute 
$2,000 to Buyers clos- 
ing. 

Reed Real Estate 
654-2491 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

Modern ranch home, 
with 3 BRs and 1.5 
baths, in excellent, me- 
ticulous condition, awe- 
some lower level, 
20'x40’ family room 
with fireplace, garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. Priced right to 
sell at $144,900. Buy 
this property with $7500 
down and monthly pay- 
ments of $875. per 
month based on 6.5% 
for thirty years. Call 
654-1490. 
Waish Real Estate 

Corp., Inc. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PLAINS 
Hudson Section 
Heavenly Acres 

12 yr old Bi-Level, 3 Br, 1 
3% bath, eat in kitchen 
finished fr, ac, 2 car ga- 
rage. Beautifully land- 
scaped in nice develop- 
ment Above ground 
pool, deck, patio large 
shed, & fenced yard. 
$154,900. 829-1718 

SHAVERTOWN 

Huntville Rd. Jackson Twp. 
Priv. loca, 18 x 30 LR 
w/fieldstone FP & many 
windows. Marble entry 
mod. kit. formal DR Irg. 
deck, M-BR incls tile 
bath and Irg cedar 
closet, LL features 2-3 
BR, bath FR. Attached 2 
car gar 1+ acres. 
$149,900 675-8677. 

ALON 
  

  

MOUNTAINTOP- 
LAUREL LAKES 

Wooded 34 acre lot on cul- 
de-sac w/lakefront. Public 
water & sewer. $23,400 
C21 Ruth K Smith RE 
Call Dave 474-6307 

THORNHURST 
PINE GROVE ACRES 
$27,000 approx. 2 1/2 
acres. End of cul-de- 
sac. Level. Common 
sense rules. 696-3763 

  

Income & 
Commercial 
FORTY FORT 

825 
  

  

room apartments, 4 car 
hardwood 
Good in- 

Call 
696- 

arage, 
oors & FPs. 
come otential. 
Ruth 169,900, 
1195 

Century 
Rt lo 

RUTH K. SMITH 

CREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALIOR 

Le ..._,,oo 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 

Bunker Hill Area 
Or close proximity to 

Ring ston Twp. Acreage 
or without home. 

nisi purchaser. Call 
Stan Sr. 287-6257 

or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

ASHLEY 
1st floor, 1 bedroom, ww 
carpeting, appliances, 
OSP. $325./mo + util. & 
Sec. 825-3932 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
3 rms, 1st fir, OSP, in- 
cludes appliances and 
utilities, non-smoking, 
no W/D hook ups, no 
pets, lease $425mo 
plus security 639-2343 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
clean, affordable, 1-2 
BD apt. heat included, 
OSP, excellent location 
Please call 675-3904 

DALLAS 
End unit townhouse, 3 
Br, 2 baths, LR, DR, Kit., 

  

  

  

  

Deck, Redecorated 
throughout. $775/mo. 
No pets, no smoker. 
Avail. aft. May 20. 
Call 675-3890 

<2 DUNMORE <2 
Charming 2nd fl., 2 br. 
w/ hardwood fils. Heat, 
water, sewer provided. 
No smoking, no pets. 
Sec. & ref. 346-5074 

FORTY FORT 
FIRST FLOOR 

Beautiful, redone 2 
w-w, laun- 

  

  

ment rov.! ¥ 
LEASE, APPL. $450. + 
util. 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

FORTY FORT 
Recently remodeled, 4 
rms, 2 BR, mod Kit 
&bath. yard OSP. Full 
bsmt. $4.25/mo + Utili- 
ties. Call Pat Busch 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

  

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

  

  

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

De DAD De Dk Die Dx 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice Brand New 1 
BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOOD 

  

  

SHAVERTOWN- SUTTON HLS 

Sparkling 4 BR 2 1/2 
bath ranch. with gor- 
geous water view. 1st fir 
new paint flooring & 
carpet. 2 C/garage: 
cent air. Fam Rm 
w/brick wall fireplace, 
LL reck rm w/wet bar. 
Immed. occupancy. 

Call Mary Griffin 
Direct at 6960894 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST WYOMING 
2-3 BR, 2 story offers 
mod. beautiful oak Kit. & 
bath. Gas FP, 1 
c/garage, private set- 
ting, new price $77,500. 

Lewith & Freeman 
R.E. 

696-3801 
Call Mary Griffin 
Direct 696-0894 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
wom OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE-AIl New 
Why Rent? New 3 bdrm, 
low taxes. Tile bfst bar, 
cathedral. Reduced to 
$64,900 just $459/mo. 
Won't last 829-3251. 

BMALION 
  

  

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

HUNLOCK CREEK 
On Lot, quiet country 
living, completely re- 
modeled, closed porch 
& deck, ideal for 1 or 2 
people, $375/mo, no 
pets, sec. 542-7087 

  

—. si 
Lots & Acreage 810 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Prime wooded lot, 50’ 
front 150’ back, sewer, 
paved road, $40,000 
Firm. Phone 717-252- 
4553 evenings. 

  

HANOVER TWP 
Lynwood section, spa- 
cious 1 BD modern, 
OSP, plenty of heat & 
hot water supplied by 
landlord, $395 + sec 
landlord offers 1st mo. 
free rent 829-4086 

INKERMAN 
Efficiency, $325 + Sec. 

  

Utils Included. Osp. 
262-8936 814-3314 
655-3927 
  

KINGSTON 
Green Acres Sec. 705 
Nandy Dr., Very Modern 
clean 2 Br, all appl, 
w/d/cent air., deck &, 
Osp. No pets. $590./mo + 
util. 1 YR. lease 696-3915 
  

  

e BR, LR, 
kit., bath, refrig. stove, 
Brand New washer/ 

dryer. $390/mo. + utils, 

2nd fir, 1 Lar 

sec., lease, & ref, no 
pets. Call 287-6587 

LARKSVILLE 
4 BD all util. included 
$575.00 month 

779-5991 

LUZERNE 
ext Irg, apt. 3 BD, 2 
baths, eat-in kitch, DR, 
OSP, w/d hook-up. no 
pets, $525 + util. 287- 
5796 : 

  

  

  

MINERS MILLS, ist fl.1 
BR, 4 rms + large bath 
with shower, w/d hook- 
up refrig, gas stove 
fenced yard, water, gas 
heat & hw incl. $375 + 
sec. no pets 823-6533 

MINERS MILLS 
4 room apt. Gas heat, 
stove, refrig, carpeting, 
$375./Mo Plus sec. Pay 
own util. + ref. No pets. 
Call 825-2306 

NANTICOKE, 1 BD apt., 
fully renqvated, new 
w/w carpet, stove, re- 
frig, DW, sk light, new 
windows, walk-in closet, 

  

  

storage, unique fea- 
tures $375/mo. + util. 
826-5669 

  
  

Apartments Apartments Commercial 
Unfurnished 840 | Furnished 845 | Places 885 

NANTICOKE 
WEST NOBLE ST. 

Newly remodeled, 1Bdr, 
L/R, Kit, bath w/ 
shower, ref, stove, car- 
pet, No pets! OSP, 
$350/mo. + utils, sec, 1 
yr. lease, Call 735-0384 

PITTSTON 
132 Elizabeth St 

1 BD, includes all utili- 
ties, $495 /mo. sec. ref 
no pets 654-3389 eves 
days 822-6277 ext. 17 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, 3rd fir., new 
kitchen, bath & carpet, 
W/D hook up, stove & 
refrig, OSP, heat & wa- 
ter & sewer. incld, 

$390/mo + sec. & refs. 
Call 883-7448 

PLAINS-No Pets 
Chamberlain St. 2BD, 
modern, OSP, w/d 
hook-up, $425 month + 
util. 1st floor 826-0145 

PLAINS 
OAK ST. 

$425./MO 
3 BR, OSP. Small yard, 
W/D hkup, For more info. 

822-8558 

SHAVERTOWN 
40-42 West Center St. 
2BR. Bsmt. apt. 
Heat/H/water & water 
includ. $400./mo Pets 
welcome. 822-8558 

SHAVERTOWN-Conv. Loca. 
1 Spacious BR, LR, Kit. 
Incls. stove, frig & dish- 
washer. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

No hoi 

5. WILKES-BARRE & 
2nd fl., 2 BR. apt., 

gas heat, encl. patio, 
$395/mo + util. Sec., & 

refs, no pets, 
Call 822-3199 

SWOYERSVILLE 
ist fir, 1 Br apt., nice size 
rms. Irg eat in kit w/ stove 
& frig. Water sewer & 
h/water incld. Gas heat & 
elec. by tenant. No dogs, 
cats ok. $375./mo 760- 
3640 lv msg. 

W-B N-MINERS MILLS 
Very nice. 3 rooms, 
2nd fir, Heat & OSP 

furnished. $360./mo + 
sec. Call Bob 262-1311 

WILKES-BARRE 
1 BR apt, all utils, 
$400/mo, Call "..an- 
ager 825-8997. 

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
2 - 3 BR Spacious 

0 

Kitchen, LR, bath, heat, 
no pets. Sec. 1yr lease. 

$550./$600 mo. 
693-0285 or 288-8930 

Students Welcome. 

WILKES BARRE 
391 S. RIVER ST 
Student welcome 

3 BR, LR, Kit. Refig, 

     
  

  

stove Back porch 
$600./mo including all 
utilities. OSP. anytime 
before 2pm 823-8448" ¢ 
  

WILKES-BARRE 
425 S. Franklin St. 

Renovated Schoolhouse 
- Great space. 11 ft. 
ceilings, very large, 1 
BR, clean & bright. 
OSP, Laundry, Security 
system, includes hot 
water & trash removal. 
$490/mo. 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 4c 
New Alexander St 
above the rest, bight & 
modern 3rd fir, 3 rooms 
& bath, wAw, ac, heat & hot 
water incl. laundry, no pets. 
$350/mo. + sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE. NORTH 
348 Madison St. 

Nice neighborhood, ist 
fir, 3 Irg rms, 1 BR, W/D, 
$350/mo. + utils, lease, 
sec. No pets! 868-6753 

  

  

  

  

| 
WILKES-BARRE 4 

Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
+ 1st flr 2 BR, Lrg extra 
room, $435./mo 
C= Te I i [b= = 1 = 3 I= To 1) 

[2 VAVAUR { [fo] (C101 3" e) 
[el [oX-T=] ET oF= Tol =H 
$375./mo. 
Sle) ig MeolloT-1-W {oi (eo) Vg 

(©1572 S12) CRI] [ole a a [RNY] 
C=1-Tolie [>To MN 2loT gli a glo! =) 
info. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Beautiful 1 BR, hw firs. & 
ww. stove, frig, dish- 
washer, w/d, c/air $425 
+ Util. Sec. Req. 825- 
6594 

HWILKES BARRE SOUTH A 
[el {ely pzi==yy 

{oJ Vigo oY] so HR." 

  

  

  

  

yi] 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
This is the one. Con- 
venient location. Newly 
remodeled 1 BR, 2nd fir 
apt. Nice layout. heat & 
hot water included. 
Lease, Sec. No pets. 
$429./mo. 822-4302 

WYOMING 
clean 1st fl. efficiency, 
full bath, eat-in kitch., 

  

OSP. Incl. heat, water, 
elec. & garbage 
$285/mo. + security, 
Call 693-0676 

ye 

Half Doubles 842 

KINGSTON-3BD 
Walk to Kingston Pool . 
All oversized rooms, gar. 
parking. Immaculate 
cond. W/D hook-up. No 
smoking, no pets! 
Sec/ref. req. $550/mo + 
ALL util.. 283-5273 

MOCANAQUA 
2BD 2 dbl, heat sewer 
water & garbage. inclu. 
$400/mo + sec. Avail- 
able immediately 542- 
5554 

WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
Modern 3 BR, W/D 
hook-up, OSP, Irg rear 
yard, sec, refs required, 
Call 570-823-4712 after 
6pm. 570-823-4726 

  

  

  

  

HANOVER TWP. 
3 BR, LR, Eat in kitchen 
w/stove. Bsmt. De- 
tached garage 
$40,000. Call 825-8442   MAHOOPANY 

11 Acres. Great view. 
50% wooded, 50% field. 
Restored Amish barn.   $59,000. 585-5638 

* NANTICOKE 4 
Modern 3 BR, yard, 

OSP, No pets! $410/mo. 
+ utils, sec, lease, refs, 

Call 735-5454   WYOMING 6 room, 1 bath, 1 car 
gar., 2 porches, full 
bsmt. Gas heat, new 
carpet, Ref., sec. 
$600/mo. + util. no pets. 
Call 693-2710   

. Secretarial 

    

KINGSTON 
ist floor, 1 BR, fur- 
nished, OSP, free laun- 
dry, $450. 510-7784 

ia 

House Rental 850 

DALLAS 
End unit townhouse, 3 
Br, 2 baths, LR, DR, Kit., 

  

Deck, Redecorated 
throughout. $775/mo. 
No pets, no smoker. 
Avail. aft. May 20. 
Call 675-3890 

LUZERNE, Bennet St 
duplex 2nd floor, 2 BD, 
bath w/shower, ceiling 
fans, kitchen w applian, 
quiet apt, gas heat; 
porch, $370 
util/lease/sec 655- 4480 

NANTICOKE 
3 BR, 1 2 bath, W/D 
hook-up garbage & 
sewer inclu., all other 
utili., by tenant, $475 
mo. 735-0977 

DU hele] {= 
als Ime Ne) 

  

  

in Nant 
section: 

Off Middle Rd. 
coke/Hanover 
2-3 BD, wl/large eat-in 
kitchen for $550./mo., 
Owner will finance the 
difference on rent to 
own contract. Call 288- 

PLAINS 
199 Ridgewood Rd. 

2BD, kitchen, Living rm 
bath all on one floor 
OSP, oil/lbase hot water, 
heat. No pets! 347-8840 

WILKES-BARRE Single 

  

  

3BR, L/R, D/R, fam. 
room, small fenced 
yard. Gas heat, 
$495/mo.+ til/sec/lease 
no pets 779-5910/908- 
289-4534 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Single large 3 Br, 2 Bath 
home, HW firs, Kit. LR, 
DR newly remodeled,. 
$550./mo + utils. Sec. 
Dep. & ref. 825-0342 

WILKES-BARRE TWP. 
townhouse behind Va 
Hosp, newly remodeled, 
3BD, 1 den, 2 full bath, 
D/R, Kit, Laundry, new 
carpeting, $675. mo.+ 
utils, & 1 mon sec. Ref. 
No pets. Call 403-5455 

  

  

Vacation & 
Resorts 

MEHOOPANY 
River front cabins for 

rent, 1 & 2 bdr, air con- 
ditioning, laundry, boat 
landing, barbecue pit. 
$250 & 350 per week 

833-2070 

870 
  

Commercial 
Places 885 

A GREAT STORE OR 
OFFICE. West Pittston, 
for rent, 944 Exeter 
Ave. on Rt 92, Ideal for 
computers, air cond. & 
heat furnished, security 
req., 655-1249 

LARKSVILLE 
office space $75. dol- 
lars monthly, Internet & 

services - 
available upon request. 
779-5991 

  

  

  

OFFICE BLG.- ink Ps. 

    
  

A Proven Business 
Opportunity 

Over 500 Sq. ft., 2 
rooms for office space, 
small utility room, toilet 
w/lavatory. Traffic count 
is the 2nd highest in this 
county w/Rt 81 being 
the highest. Great Visi- 
bility. & suitable for 
professional occupancy. 
Beautiful rural & scenic 
area. only a few hun- 
dred feet from Wood- 
bourne Nature Conser- 
vancy. 570-278-2170 

OFFICE -Mountaintop 

  

  

Mountain Bivd. Ideal 
space for dental or 
other professional of- 
fice. 1200 sq. ft. All 
utils provided. Call 
Dave 474-6307, Cen- 
tury 21 Ruth K. Smith. 

OFFICE 
SPACE 

JENKINS TWP. 
5.000 sq ft. 

in new office building 
on Rt 315. 

Call Nancy Answini, 
JP GILROY, GMAC 

288-1444 

* kk *k 
OFFICE SPACE 

Kingston / Pierce St. All 
new office space for 
professional or small 

business. Exc. view. Avail 
immediately. Contact 
Mack Law Offices 
570-287-1388 

* kk Xk 

  

  

(oo of [od <4 

WHY PAY MORE? 

  

WAREHOUSE 
Crestwood Indst’l Park 
121,000 sq. ft., 8 loading 
docks.(Lease $3.25 sq. 
ft. NNN) Sale or Lease 
Call for info. 881-5465 

WAREHOUSE/MFG. 

KINGSTON 
210 DIVISION ST. 

Up to 18,000 sq ft avail. 
Overhead doors, 

loading docks, sprinkler. 
Near Cross-Valley. 
Call 200-0453 

    

WAREHOUSE SPACE 
Forty Fort. Warehouse 
space available up to 
5,000 sq. ft. Can be di- 
vided $2.00 per sq. foot 
287-2194 9 to 5 

WAREHSE/STORAGE 

HANOVER 
TWP. 

Society Mills Bidg. 
Up to 9,450 sq. ft. avail. 
Loading dock, sprinklers, 

12’ ceilings 
$4.00/sq. ft. NNN 

Lewith & Freeman RE 
288-9371 

Call Joe Nelson 714-9247 

  

ATV’s etc. 900 

YAMAHA ’01 BIG BEAR 
400CC, 4x4, approx. 30 
hrs., plow, winch, ex- 
tras, wtty., $4500. 331- 
7844 

  

  

1/0, bowrider, driven 117 
hrs. Many extras, 
galvanized trailer. 

$9,000. Call 288-6021 
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